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ANEXO VIII
RIDER TÉCNICO DO CENTRO CULTURAL DO CARIRI

Terreiro das artes
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Parque

65m

45m

14m

22m

110m

150m
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Entrada Principal
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Bosque
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Pequeno Palco
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Pequeno Palco
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